
THE SCOPE FESTIVAL AT SOUTHVIEW - JUNIOR SECTION 22-24th August 2024

RESULTS
*Subject to BS Shows Office Ratification

With heartfelt thanks to all of our supporters as above

without them this show could not happen!

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

358 CURLY Q Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/38.50 0/32.48 50.00 1 Y

357 ALEXIES LITTLE GEM Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/38.30 0/32.82 35.00 2 Y

338 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan 0/34.58 0/33.61 25.00 3 Y

355 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 0/35.42 0/34.46 22.00 4 Y

401 TAURMORE SOMETHING WONDERFUL Tonkin, Eleanor 0/37.66 0/34.56 22.00 5 Y

403 PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/35.80 0/35.66 22.00 6 Y

307 GEMSTONE SIENNA Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/36.81 0/35.87 22.00 7 Y

424 BRIGHT BLING Kelly, Michael 0/40.28 0/36.00 8 Y

1 - Scope Tiny Tots 80cm Championship QUALIFIER 2024 

Linda
Typewritten text
class continues............



487 KITTY Williams, Annabella 0/38.46 0/36.22 9 Y

308 TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/38.11 0/37.02 10 Y

373 STARDUST 11 Gatter, Ziggy(Nelly) 0/39.42 0/38.09 11 Y

374 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/43.99 0/38.54 12 Y

425 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/41.00 0/39.02 13 Y

356 DELIGHTFULLY EXTRAVAGANT Barnes, Conor 0/37.26 0/39.29 14 Y

320 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/41.88 0/40.37 15 Y

489 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella 0/38.75 0/40.98 16 Y

549 TO INFINITY & BEYOND Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May 0/40.65 0/41.92 17 Y

330 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Willis, Scarlett 0/38.13 0/43.57 18 Y

302 LLYS LLYN TOMMY TANGO Arthur, Kiki J 0/42.87 0/45.94 19 Y

389 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/33.07 0/34.04 20

341 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 0/44.30 4/37.48 21

390 SANDENE SANDSTORM V Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/37.27 0/38.00 22

352 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 4/34.96 0/40.26 23

329 COURTYARD BUTTONS Churcher, Gracie 0/43.98 4/40.42 24

488 ROZANS ROMEO Williams, Annabella 4/40.70 0/42.40 25

397 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/42.81 4/43.36 26

416 HARRI POTTER Simcock, Lucy 0/40.77 4/44.91 27

342 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/41.91 4/45.29 28

327 COREYS PRINCESS Churcher, Gracie 0/43.33 4/45.89 29

410 CELTON TLYSNI Hourigan, Sandy 4/45.23 0/48.18 30

303 MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J 4/63.23 4/48.67 31

550 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/33.67 8/52.30 32

548 NORGAARDS RONJA Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean Elim-Ref -

345 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen Elim-Ref -

328 PADDY FOLEY Churcher, Gracie Elim-Ref -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

413 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/51.55 0/43.85 12.50 1 Y

400 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/45.10 0/30.40 12.50 1 Y

306 TARNBROOK TELSTAR Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/51.81 0/42.07 12.50 1 Y

385 KILTORMER GREY ALERT Phillips, Lottie 0/59.03 0/45.68 12.50 1 Y

334 ASBY MILLS TURBO Wills, Theo 0/53.13 0/38.36 12.50 1 Y

372 LACEY VII Edwards, Lola 0/53.85 4/42.27 15

412 BAM BAM II Hourigan, Sandy 0/55.23 4/47.38 15

376 BHIL DU VILLON Cook, Evie 0/55.73 Elim-Ref 19

443 VALENTINE FLAMINGO Manners-Berry, Joshua 4/57.84 22

465 LITTLE TURBO Bradshaw, Amelie 4/50.03 22

312 DANZA DEL RIO Purdy, Mia 7/67.50 26

332 RENKUM GRENADIER Bunn, Douglas -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

488 ROZANS ROMEO Williams, Annabella 0/54.03 0/44.63 12.50 1 Y

397 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/49.69 0/43.60 12.50 1 Y

338 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan 0/44.87 0/28.39 12.50 1 Y

411 CELTON ESCORT Hourigan, Sandy 0/57.98 0/45.16 12.50 1 Y

352 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/45.90 0/41.30 12.50 1 Y

373 STARDUST 11 Gatter, Ziggy(Nelly) 0/50.36 0/32.12 12.50 1 Y

425 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/55.16 0/41.01 12.50 1 Y

330 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Willis, Scarlett 0/52.86 0/32.38 12.50 1 Y

374 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/55.52 0/33.43 12.50 1 Y

479 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 0/49.60 4/38.93 15

310 BOFARNEL LOTTERY Goldthorpe, Ruby 0/53.28 4/42.84 15

345 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/53.60 Elim-Tech 19

506 HAVENBEECH CAT MAN DU Kay, Bethany 2/66.43 21

501 GIGMAN YAZOO Hughes, Jonty 4/53.27 22

508 GIPSYVILLE TAP DANCER Meredith, Stella 4/60.32 22

2a - Cats & Pipes Debut 128/138cm Championship 2024 - WARM UP 

2b - Cats & Pipes Debut 128/138cm Championship 2024 - WARM UP 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

447 ANNAGHMORE BOOMETE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/37.13 0/28.43 50.00 1 Y

339 MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/46.23 0/29.04 35.00 2 Y

340 TRA BHAIN CISCO Gowing, Kimberley 0/42.52 0/32.03 25.00 3 Y

321 BELLA MAY I Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/40.62 0/33.68 22.00 4 Y

518 GORFELYN SEA THE STARS Rourke, Scarlet 0/43.21 0/34.02 5 Y

547 PROSECCO BAY Williams, Lacie 0/47.01 0/34.29 6 Y

305 DIAMONTY II Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/45.03 0/36.52 7 Y

361 CLOUNANNA ARCHIE BOY Corcoran, Lexie 0/44.84 0/38.55 8 Y

510 SPLASH 2ND Meredith, Katy 0/44.70 0/40.28 9 Y

480 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 4/39.20 0/30.73 10

309 ALNEBURY BRANDY BOY Pritchard, Kitty 0/42.57 4/31.35 11

367 MAOLSHEACHLANN Benfield, Lyla 0/41.52 4/33.89 12

517 MISTER VALENTINE Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/39.94 4/37.22 13

437 NOXX Edwards, Lily 0/40.15 4/46.08 14

433 MI CLOUD Dale, Annabelle 0/43.65 8/33.45 15

312 DANZA DEL RIO Purdy, Mia Elim-Tech -

3 - Scope  90cm Novice Masters Championship 2024 -WARM UP



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

413 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/39.02 0/34.29 50.00 1 Y

364 ANNANDALE MISS SAIGON Purdham, Estelle 0/41.82 0/35.60 35.00 2 Y

412 BAM BAM II Hourigan, Sandy 0/42.74 0/36.18 25.00 3 Y

396 SOCIAL DISTANCE Nicholl, Ava Elizabeth Leigh 0/41.12 0/39.09 22.00 4 Y

418 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 0/51.90 0/39.32 5 Y

421 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/44.22 0/40.50 6 Y

481 KELTIC SILVER Passant, Charlotte 0/42.04 0/41.00 7 Y

348 TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 0/38.36 4/32.30 8

449 JAMILLA’S JAKE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/38.96 4/37.55 9

366 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 0/40.39 4/37.83 10

417 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 0/43.12 4/39.52 11

331 HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 0/42.93 4/44.19 12

502 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 4/42.64 4/39.98 13

365 GRANGE FIDGET Purdham, Estelle 16/61.99 4/36.38 14

551 COMBERTON CALISI Hodges, Francesca 0/39.44 Elim-Ref -

511 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Stella Elim-Tech -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

485 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/39.75 0/29.33 50.00 1 Y

316 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Oakes, Hugo 0/40.66 0/31.11 35.00 2 Y

529 FARRAVAUNE SHANNEN Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/39.16 0/34.18 3 Y

486 EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE Breakell, Imogen 0/39.83 0/37.28 4 Y

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 0/45.22 0/42.09 5 Y

348 TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 0/39.44 4/35.54 6

354 CASHMIR JUMPER Lister, Harriet 0/42.48 4/36.90 7

4 - Pony Intro 90cm Open 

5 - Pony Bright Star 148cm Championship 2024 - WARM UP 



COMBINATIONS STARTING IN the 128 SECTION OF THIS CLASS MAY COMPETE IN THE Scope 128 CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 20 - please make your entry asap!

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

461 DERRAVERAGH TWO TONE Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/39.79 0/37.75 50.00 1 Y

337 DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 0/41.02 0/38.69 35.00 2 Y

415 PEPPINO IL GRANDE Simcock, Charlie 0/39.97 0/42.59 25.00 3 Y

462 HILL GARTH BAILEY CREAM Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/41.79 0/45.08 22.00 4 Y

407 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia 0/41.58 4/40.01 5

311 BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 4/44.68 0/47.32 6

467 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 4/42.16 0/49.00 7

406 DARTH MOLL Hogan, Georgia 0/40.72 4/50.12 8

304 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 4/45.43 0/52.02 9

384 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 4/43.81 0/53.60 10

495 HAMPTON LADY LOUISE Anderson, Lucy 4/39.50 4/51.69 11

506 HAVENBEECH CAT MAN DU Kay, Bethany 8/47.39 4/61.05 12

317 JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 0/41.12 12/62.07 13

473 NI KKAN Taylor-Wilson, Portia Elim-Ref -

364 ANNANDALE MISS SAIGON Purdham, Estelle 12/40.46 0/54.35 Elim-EOC -

318 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella Elim-Ref -

6a - Scope 128cm/138cm Open Championship Qualifier 2023 Incorporating 

The Graham Heath Equestrian Primary Handicap Championship - WARM UP 



COMBINATIONS STARTING IN the 138 SECTION OF THIS CLASS MAY COMPETE IN THE Scope 138 CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 21 - please make your entry asap!

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

439 DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 0/40.58 0/34.10 50.00 1 Y

344 DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/38.35 0/35.52 35.00 2 Y

468 BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Henry John 0/40.81 0/37.14 25.00 3 Y

490 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Williams, Lacie 0/43.83 0/38.12 22.00 4 Y

440 ICARIS W Kay, Ella 0/42.74 0/44.31 5 Y

353 MR JACK SPARROW Braidford, Scarlett 0/45.83 0/44.76 6 Y

394 FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie 0/42.49 0/46.40 7 Y

491 OOS PARIS Williams, Lacie 0/47.52 0/46.68 8 Y

542 THUNDERBIRD V Bowes, Honey 0/48.85 0/49.90 9 Y

421 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/45.30 0/52.79 10 Y

474 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/42.88 4/37.64 11

322 SARIM MR SCOOT Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/38.83 4/44.36 12

393 CUCARACHA DE CIRCEE Horner, Emmie 0/46.31 4/48.75 13

422 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/38.09 4/50.44 14

475 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 4/43.55 4/45.97 15

427 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 4/38.24 4/48.85 16

417 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 8/41.19 Elim-Ref -

6b - Scope 128cm/138cm Open Championship Qualifier 2023  B362

The Graham Heath Equestrian Primary Handicap Championship - WARM UP 



COMBINATIONS STARTING IN EITHER SECTION OF THIS CLASS MAY COMPETE IN  *BOTH* CLASS 19 AND CLASS 34, 

THE WICKS 1:15 and 1:20 CHAMPIONSHIPS - PLEASE MAKE ENTRIES ASAP!

1:15 SECTION

SECTIO Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

442 MAGIC CORNFLAKES Kay, Ella 0/37.85 0/32.91 75.00 1 Y

438 TREGARON GOLD Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/38.15 0/35.93 40.00 3 Y

346 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin 0/38.51 0/37.37 35.00 4 Y

519 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet 0/43.74 0/42.21 8 Y

368 ROUET ROUGE Spencer, Ella 0/42.16 0/42.98 9 Y

492 EPAPKE Williams, Lacie 0/48.37 0/46.92 10 Y

434 CARRICKADUFF PET Dale, Annabelle 0/37.07 4/31.52 11

316 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Oakes, Hugo 4/39.55 0/40.16 12

398 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 4/40.17 0/41.19 13

404 WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 4/40.92 0/43.84 14

534 TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 0/45.20 4/46.64 16

375 HECTOR LAENEN ROSHOEVE Flood, Quincy 0/42.82 4/49.46 17

448 MOON MAN Owen, Taylie-Rae 8/40.71 0/43.40 18

387 QUEEN MAC Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/36.50 8/47.39 19

363 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 4/44.75 4/50.42 20

COMBINATIONS STARTING IN EITHER SECTION OF THIS CLASS MAY COMPETE IN  *BOTH* CLASS 19 AND CLASS 34, 

THE WICKS 1:15 and 1:20 CHAMPIONSHIPS - PLEASE MAKE ENTRIES ASAP!

1:20 SECTION

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

516 GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/40.04 0/35.60 50.00 2 Y

512 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/42.71 0/37.44 5 Y

360 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/41.13 0/38.34 6 Y

543 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 0/41.16 0/40.36 7 Y

507 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 0/43.33 4/44.70 15

7a - The Wicks Group 1.15m/1.20m Open Championship  QUALIFIER 2024 

7b - The Wicks Group 1.20m Open Championship QUALIFIER 2024



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

451 RUBYS MOONSHINE MAGIC James, Sophie Mair 0/38.79 0/33.74 50.00 1 Y

538 ISORA Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/38.95 0/42.25 35.00 2 Y

545 COUNTRY DOLLY MIXTURE Adams, Fenella 0/41.79 0/43.67 25.00 3 Y

378 BUDDY II Williams, Poppy 0/42.88 0/44.88 4 Y

416 HARRI POTTER Simcock, Lucy 0/45.85 0/47.84 5 Y

509 THISTLEDOWN FUNNY FACE Meredith, Stella 0/42.39 0/48.30 6 Y

391 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/33.22 4/37.26 7

503 META MOON Hughes, Jonty 0/39.01 4/41.27 8

379 PLEASURE DE NESS Taylor-Wilson, Portia Elim-Ref -

377 FERNHILL DRUM SHAMBO Williams, Poppy 0/41.67 Elim-Ref -

377 FERNHILL DRUM SHAMBO Williams, Poppy 0/41.63 4/51.55  HC -

537 RINWOOD LOUIS Kerr, Cate 0/37.39 0/42.40  Tkt -

8 - Pony Intro 70cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

451 RUBYS MOONSHINE MAGIC James, Sophie Mair 0/41.96 0/35.02 50.00 1 Y

419 GRAY ROSE Horner, Emmie 0/48.02 0/43.24 35.00 2 Y

535 WITHYWOOD FIRST EDITION Hodges, Freddie 0/43.86 0/43.41 3 Y

402 COAST LITTLE LEGS Tonkin, Lucy 0/44.34 0/46.81 4 Y

508 GIPSYVILLE TAP DANCER Meredith, Stella 2/50.55 0/49.25 5

502 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 4/52.53 0/48.00 6

386 LEO THE LION II Wood, Dollie 4/43.59 4/42.36 7

509 THISTLEDOWN FUNNY FACE Meredith, Stella 0/42.98 8/49.93 8

320 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 15/59.38 4/44.43 9

537 RINWOOD LOUIS Kerr, Cate 0/39.36 0/44.93  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

335 FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 0/48.09 0/34.50 50.00 1 Y

333 HHS LADY Bunn, Douglas 0/38.60 0/35.83 35.00 2 Y

545 COUNTRY DOLLY MIXTURE Adams, Fenella 0/40.37 0/36.44 25.00 3 Y

511 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Stella 0/43.08 0/37.62 4 Y

391 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/35.92 0/39.22 5 Y

444 WEST VIEW PUDDLES Manners-Berry, Joshua 0/40.30 0/41.44 6 Y

514 OAKWOOD DAISY Hadwin, Isla 0/46.07 0/45.12 7 Y

532 DUNBAROVER IV Kerr, Cate 2/50.70 0/52.23 8

479 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 4/42.72 0/40.07 9

513 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 0/47.59 4/41.65 10

324 LANDIS LITTLE RASCAL Hawkins-Coates, Imogen 0/45.25 13/61.01 11

503 META MOON Hughes, Jonty Elim-FR -

452 CHUTNEY O'Laney, George Kenyon 0/47.40 4/49.21  Tkt -

9a - STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 

9b - Pony Intro 80cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

407 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia 0/41.36 0/33.75 50.00 1 Y

506 HAVENBEECH CAT MAN DU Kay, Bethany 4/42.58 0/50.52 6

318 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 11/54.96 0/44.28 8

341 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 11/54.89 0/44.64 9

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

394 FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie 0/39.57 0/38.10 35.00 2 Y

400 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/38.25 0/40.27 3 Y

395 SHAMAN SUNDANCE Horner, Emmie 0/44.79 0/40.56 4 Y

396 SOCIAL DISTANCE Nicholl, Ava Elizabeth Leigh 0/41.78 0/46.37 5 Y

470 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/41.13 4/52.76 7

366 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 17/60.66 Elim-Ref -

10a - Springboard 128cm 

10b - Springboard 138cm 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

447 ANNAGHMORE BOOMETE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/35.62 0/34.74 50.00 1 Y

456 GARRANGRENA GRACIE FIELDS Thornhill, India 0/36.46 0/35.94 35.00 2 Y

497 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/37.65 0/35.98 25.00 3 Y

339 MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/38.68 0/36.19 22.00 4 Y

477 NEW JERSEY STAR Wild, Bella 0/39.41 0/36.40 22.00 5 Y

507 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 0/37.06 0/36.81 6 Y

527 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/37.37 0/37.91 7 Y

453 TRUELEVA TOO O'Laney, George Kenyon 0/41.25 0/38.26 8 Y

546 MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/41.40 0/39.93 9 Y

426 KILTOOM ANNIE Elvin, Charley 0/41.51 0/40.56 10 Y

418 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 0/38.80 0/40.61 11 Y

449 JAMILLA’S JAKE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/37.12 4/36.69 12

480 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 4/37.79 0/36.86 13

475 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/38.60 4/37.29 14

466 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 0/37.84 4/37.47 15

367 MAOLSHEACHLANN Benfield, Lyla 4/38.94 0/37.86 16

340 TRA BHAIN CISCO Gowing, Kimberley 0/39.31 4/37.97 17

454 LIZNALADY O'Laney, George Kenyon 0/42.00 4/38.65 18

496 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/40.02 4/39.60 19

361 CLOUNANNA ARCHIE BOY Corcoran, Lexie 0/43.56 4/40.96 20

526 THE EARL OF PENURE II Siddle, Barnabas 0/37.84 8/37.54 21

408 ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 8/41.49 0/40.87 22

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 0/38.26 14/46.72 23

510 SPLASH 2ND Meredith, Katy 16/61.57 8/41.54 24

11 - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

435 COOLUIN PADDEY Dale, Annabelle 0/38.30 0/37.16 50.00 1 Y

382 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Spencer, Ella 0/35.32 0/43.11 2 Y

336 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/37.61 0/45.31 3 Y

429 VALENTINO SUPREME Owen, Jessica Louise 4/31.35 0/37.29 4

331 HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 4/39.45 12/46.23 5

12 - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

497 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/37.61 0/45.17 50.00 1 Y

344 DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/37.08 0/45.30 35.00 2 Y

371 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 0/39.56 0/45.32 25.00 3 Y

477 NEW JERSEY STAR Wild, Bella 0/38.90 0/45.92 4 Y

454 LIZNALADY O'Laney, George Kenyon 0/39.96 0/47.92 5 Y

466 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 4/39.81 0/47.22 6

496 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/39.44 4/48.17 7

527 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/35.00 8/43.74 8

323 ALLY  11 Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 4/36.11 8/45.27 9

388 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 4/36.25 8/45.54 10

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 20/54.92 4/52.28 11

526 THE EARL OF PENURE II Siddle, Barnabas 18/52.96 Elim-Ref -

456 GARRANGRENA GRACIE FIELDS Thornhill, India 0/35.09 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

349 MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/36.23 0/43.56 50.00 1 Y

382 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Spencer, Ella 0/39.31 0/43.83 35.00 2 Y

543 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 0/40.68 0/46.66 3 Y

368 ROUET ROUGE Spencer, Ella 0/40.72 0/48.27 4 Y

429 VALENTINO SUPREME Owen, Jessica Louise 0/37.17 4/40.31 5

336 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/38.10 4/45.89 6

531 MISKAUN HARVEY Kerr, Cate 0/38.84 4/51.52 7

398 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 4/41.35 16/61.13 8

13 - Scope 1.10m Adventurer QUALIFIER 2024 

14 - Junior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 423 ARROGAN EMILY T R Cheetham, Mia 0/61.34 0/28.88 150.00 1 Y

501 GIGMAN YAZOO Hughes, Jonty 0/60.73 0/29.16 100.00 2 Y

357 ALEXIES LITTLE GEM Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/59.96 0/29.45 75.00 3 Y

403 PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/58.22 0/29.70 50.00 4 Y

522 JUST DANDY Waddington, Grace 0/63.94 0/30.55 40.00 5 Y

308 TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/57.23 0/30.81 38.00 6 Y

401 TAURMORE SOMETHING WONDERFUL Tonkin, Eleanor 0/60.95 0/31.86 38.00 7 Y

355 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 0/59.67 0/32.13 38.00 8 Y

330 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Willis, Scarlett 0/67.21 0/32.33 9 Y

302 LLYS LLYN TOMMY TANGO Arthur, Kiki J 0/68.29 0/33.23 10 Y

351 RINGO TOMMY Byron, Scarlett 0/63.81 0/34.83 11 Y

479 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 0/55.20 0/35.30 12 Y

521 BUNBURY SECRET AGENT Waddington, Grace 0/67.09 0/35.60 13 Y

425 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/61.27 0/35.70 14 Y

397 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/59.02 0/36.01 15 Y

303 MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J 0/68.32 0/36.22 16 Y

342 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/65.43 0/37.27 17 Y

555 AV A PADDY Thomas-Cheffings, Alexander 0/71.40 0/40.38 18 Y

318 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 0/57.06 4/36.66 19

487 KITTY Williams, Annabella 0/63.34 4/40.34 20

508 GIPSYVILLE TAP DANCER Meredith, Stella 0/62.84 4/56.60 21

338 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan 0/62.79 8/28.02 22

327 COREYS PRINCESS Churcher, Gracie 0/66.52 8/38.47 23

352 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/64.12 Elim-Tech 24

356 DELIGHTFULLY EXTRAVAGANT Barnes, Conor 0/60.93 Elim-Tech 24

307 GEMSTONE SIENNA Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/57.45 Elim-Tech 24

389 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/57.77 27

369 DOYLAN GORGEOUS GUY Stokes, Macy 4/60.91 28

373 STARDUST 11 Gatter, Ziggy(Nelly) 4/61.69 29

358 CURLY Q Thomas-Cook, Ivy 4/62.60 30

411 CELTON ESCORT Hourigan, Sandy 4/69.78 31

549 TO INFINITY & BEYOND Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May 4/75.31 32

488 ROZANS ROMEO Williams, Annabella 4/76.91 33

345 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 4/77.00 34

310 BOFARNEL LOTTERY Goldthorpe, Ruby 4/79.70 35

329 COURTYARD BUTTONS Churcher, Gracie 8/80.01 36

315 COPPER I Hodgkinson, Mabel 8/85.55 37

328 PADDY FOLEY Churcher, Gracie Elim-Ref -

548 NORGAARDS RONJA Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean Elim-FR -

359 ROMANYRIVER SHOWTIME Wilson, Sophia Elim-Ref -

15 - The Cats & Pipes 128cm Debut Championship



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 427 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 0/61.69 0/30.31 150.00 1 Y
465 LITTLE TURBO Bradshaw, Amelie 0/62.85 0/30.98 100.00 2 Y

553 ELLIES MISS CHIEF Lock, Tiggi 0/60.74 0/31.15 75.00 3 Y

413 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/63.99 0/31.63 50.00 4 Y

400 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/59.99 0/31.78 40.00 5 Y

412 BAM BAM II Hourigan, Sandy 0/65.05 0/32.23 6 Y

350 ROYAL OAK TOMMY Batch, Lola 0/64.20 0/33.63 7 Y

380 PALACE LADY Lake, Evie 0/61.88 0/33.70 8 Y

392 JACK MC CAN Minehane, Aiden 0/55.81 4/32.33 9

376 BHIL DU VILLON Cook, Evie 0/70.95 4/51.84 10

372 LACEY VII Edwards, Lola 0/66.80 16/56.86 11

312 DANZA DEL RIO Purdy, Mia 4/57.48 12

493 GOLDILOCKS V Cietak, Daisy 4/58.31 13

533 LITTLE DOLLY DAYDREAM Pyrah, Sophia 4/64.16 14

396 SOCIAL DISTANCE Nicholl, Ava Elizabeth Leigh 4/65.85 15

503 META MOON Hughes, Jonty 4/77.26 16

464 DANCER OF DUNMORE Ardron, Isabella Hope 8/59.46 17

332 RENKUM GRENADIER Bunn, Douglas 8/71.85 18

306 TARNBROOK TELSTAR Clark, Kelsey Ann Elim-Tech -

385 KILTORMER GREY ALERT Phillips, Lottie 0/67.53 Elim-EOC -

334 ASBY MILLS TURBO Wills, Theo Elim-Ref -

443 VALENTINE FLAMINGO Manners-Berry, Joshua Ret. -

The Cats and Pipes Series - 128's/138's

In loving memory of John Carpenter

16 - The Cats & Pipes 138cm Debut Championship 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 340 TRA BHAIN CISCO Gowing, Kimberley 0/65.37 0/37.84 150.00 1 Y

361 CLOUNANNA ARCHIE BOY Corcoran, Lexie 0/70.89 0/40.83 100.00 2 Y

483 MAXINE Pritchard, Josephine 0/62.12 0/42.10 75.00 3 Y

539 MORJOY LORD KARDEENIE Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/67.09 0/43.54 50.00 4 Y

305 DIAMONTY II Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/73.27 0/46.31 40.00 5 Y

525 ANNAGHMORE PANICBALL Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/61.03 4/37.00 38.00 6

447 ANNAGHMORE BOOMETE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/62.05 4/37.01 7

339 MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/67.80 4/37.19 8

482 VALENTINE QUEBRADITA Wild, Bella 0/69.07 4/38.00 9

518 GORFELYN SEA THE STARS Rourke, Scarlet 0/70.29 4/40.16 10

517 MISTER VALENTINE Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/62.80 4/40.79 11

436 CHARRAMAC Wild, Bella 0/70.19 4/41.59 12

510 SPLASH 2ND Meredith, Katy 0/75.54 4/44.61 13

326 RIGHT AS RAYNE III Mccarthy, Bella 0/59.44 4/46.04 14

343 MACHNO DALONIA Garrett, Lilly 0/67.70 8/38.02 15

547 PROSECCO BAY Williams, Lacie 0/69.57 8/51.03 16

480 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 0/61.02 12/37.79 17

427 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 4/63.76 18

409 NED'S CHOICE Coultherd, Eden 4/64.22 19

309 ALNEBURY BRANDY BOY Pritchard, Kitty 4/65.52 20

367 MAOLSHEACHLANN Benfield, Lyla 4/65.59 21

437 NOXX Edwards, Lily 4/66.06 22

381 SLIEVE BLOOM TURLOUGH Lake, Evie 4/67.06 23

321 BELLA MAY I Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 4/76.92 24

445 WOODPARK REBEL GOLD Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 8/72.90 25

496 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 8/81.42 26

504 ORCHID'S CATKIN Wicks, Abigail Elim-Ref -

351 RINGO TOMMY Byron, Scarlett Elim-Tech -

347 CARNHILL DOLLIE Oconnor, Mollie Elim-Ref -

523 CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace Ret. -

17 - The Scope Novice Masters Championship 

Linda
Typewritten text
Supported by.................



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 316 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Oakes, Hugo 0/64.79 0/32.06 150.00 1 Y
486 EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE Breakell, Imogen 0/64.49 0/33.32 100.00 2 Y

463 WILMA DAN O'brien, Ruby 0/59.65 0/33.70 75.00 3 Y

387 QUEEN MAC Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/59.98 0/35.83 50.00 4 Y

388 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/57.64 4/32.17 40.00 5

438 TREGARON GOLD Bond Smith, Evelyn 0/62.42 4/34.33 6

466 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 0/65.68 4/35.32 7

539 MORJOY LORD KARDEENIE Pulman, Sophie Mercedes 0/66.10 4/37.56 8

529 FARRAVAUNE SHANNEN Douglas, Gabriella Kate 0/64.55 4/52.42 9

485 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/60.87 8/31.01 10

346 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin 0/62.65 8/47.05 11

348 TULLOW STAR Oconnor, Mollie 4/60.01 12

323 ALLY  11 Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 4/61.82 13

436 CHARRAMAC Wild, Bella 4/61.95 14

480 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 4/62.06 15

483 MAXINE Pritchard, Josephine 4/65.10 16

343 MACHNO DALONIA Garrett, Lilly 4/66.11 17

339 MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/66.21 18

476 LISBOY DIAMOND DELIGHT Kearns, Charlie 4/70.12 19

375 HECTOR LAENEN ROSHOEVE Flood, Quincy 4/77.45 20

428 CAHERLISTRANE GLASS Mason, Reeva 8/72.30 21

519 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet 8/83.84 22

354 CASHMIR JUMPER Lister, Harriet 8/89.03 23

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 12/74.69 24

455 DOLLYS PRIDE Spencer-Blow, Freddie Ret. -

18 - Pony Bright Star 1m Championship 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 442 MAGIC CORNFLAKES Kay, Ella 0/77.16 0/38.35 150.00 1 Y

434 CARRICKADUFF PET Dale, Annabelle 0/74.07 0/40.13 100.00 2 Y

368 ROUET ROUGE Spencer, Ella 0/79.82 0/41.37 75.00 3 Y

543 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 0/81.13 0/41.91 50.00 4 Y

346 ROBE RUADH Gifford, Ellin 0/75.44 0/42.26 40.00 5 Y

404 WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 0/81.21 12/54.49 38.00 6

316 COLDMOORE JUST WILLIAM Oakes, Hugo 0/82.45 Elim-Tech 7

507 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 4/78.72 8

375 HECTOR LAENEN ROSHOEVE Flood, Quincy 4/82.79 9

387 QUEEN MAC Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 4/85.68 10

534 TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 4/85.71 11

448 MOON MAN Owen, Taylie-Rae 4/85.88 12

466 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 8/84.75 13

398 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 12/77.06 14

519 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Rourke, Scarlet Elim-Ref -

438 TREGARON GOLD Bond Smith, Evelyn Elim-Ref -

19 - The Wicks Group 1.15m Open Championship 2024 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 462 HILL GARTH BAILEY CREAM Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/80.03 0/40.91 150.00 1 Y
415 PEPPINO IL GRANDE Simcock, Charlie 0/79.62 0/42.37 100.00 2 Y

406 DARTH MOLL Hogan, Georgia 0/79.35 4/40.26 75.00 3

384 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/84.06 4/61.73 4

337 DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 0/76.64 8/47.85 5

317 JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 4/75.39 6

311 BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 4/82.55 7

495 HAMPTON LADY LOUISE Anderson, Lucy 8/77.10 8

461 DERRAVERAGH TWO TONE Watt, Kobi Hunter 8/88.84 9

467 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 16/85.43 10

304 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 25/109.31 11

473 NI KKAN Taylor-Wilson, Portia Elim-Ref -

407 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia Elim-Ref -

20 - Scope 128cm CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 469 BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Henry John 0/74.90 0/37.17 150.00 1 Y

393 CUCARACHA DE CIRCEE Horner, Emmie 0/81.05 0/43.07 100.00 2 Y

542 THUNDERBIRD V Bowes, Honey 0/82.80 0/49.58 75.00 3 Y

394 FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie 0/71.73 4/39.53 50.00 4

422 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/78.96 4/42.27 5

474 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/74.83 4/46.59 6

353 MR JACK SPARROW Braidford, Scarlett 0/79.23 4/53.90 7

491 OOS PARIS Williams, Lacie 0/81.55 4/62.58 8

344 DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 4/72.88 9

440 ICARIS W Kay, Ella 4/75.36 10

475 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 4/75.66 11

439 DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 4/77.60 12

322 SARIM MR SCOOT Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 8/70.13 13

490 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Williams, Lacie 10/92.91 14

421 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 15/101.30 15

417 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 20/94.32 16

21 - Scope 138cm CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

516 GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/35.48 0/38.39 100.00 1 Y

500 CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN  Z Lock, Nellie 0/35.98 0/38.50 60.00 2 Y

552 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 0/38.26 0/44.44 50.00 3 Y

368 ROUET ROUGE Spencer, Ella 0/35.79 0/46.28 4 Y

512 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/36.13 0/48.49 5 Y

492 EPAPKE Williams, Lacie 0/44.73 0/56.28 6 Y

441 LITTLE FLEXIBLE Kay, Ella 4/37.67 0/43.03 7

404 WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 4/34.97 0/46.53 8

360 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/38.15 0/48.54 9

543 BEECHMOUNT ROMEO Bowes, Honey 8/37.66 0/50.11 10

398 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 4/35.12 12/56.16 11

22 - Dunglen 148cm QUALIFIER 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

536 WITHYWOOD FIRST EDITION Hodges, Freddie 0/43.69 0/36.61 50.00 1 Y

352 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/39.29 0/37.29 35.00 2 Y

540 HILLVIEWS CARLOW ROVER Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/36.25 0/40.14 25.00 3 Y

458 RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Williams, Lacie 0/48.16 0/40.33 22.00 4 Y

443 VALENTINE FLAMINGO Manners-Berry, Joshua 0/39.23 0/41.87 5 Y

410 CELTON TLYSNI Hourigan, Sandy 0/41.75 0/41.91 6 Y

386 LEO THE LION II Wood, Dollie 0/41.03 0/46.01 7 Y

345 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/46.83 0/47.45 8 Y

502 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/42.89 0/47.71 9 Y

509 THISTLEDOWN FUNNY FACE Meredith, Stella 0/42.66 0/48.61 10 Y

537 RINWOOD LOUIS Kerr, Cate 0/42.60 0/50.42 11 Y

402 COAST LITTLE LEGS Tonkin, Lucy 0/46.33 0/55.48 12 Y

379 PLEASURE DE NESS Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/42.32 4/39.77 13

397 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/41.47 4/49.59 14

457 CRAGG LIMITLESS SUNSET Thornhill, India 0/38.86 5/62.15 15

320 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 4/45.21 4/61.39 16

23a - STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

335 FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 0/42.69 0/31.32 50.00 1 Y

545 COUNTRY DOLLY MIXTURE Adams, Fenella 0/37.54 0/34.01 35.00 2 Y

524 DIZZEE RASCAL I Davies, Francesca 0/43.84 0/34.14 25.00 3 Y

347 CARNHILL DOLLIE Oconnor, Mollie 0/38.45 0/35.82 22.00 4 Y

391 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/38.37 0/39.14 22.00 5 Y

479 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 0/35.04 0/39.68 6 Y

511 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Stella 0/42.77 0/40.35 7 Y

550 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/36.85 0/41.51 8 Y

312 DANZA DEL RIO Purdy, Mia 0/41.79 0/42.90 9 Y

513 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 0/46.04 0/43.82 10 Y

459 RIVERSDALE MISTY MOONLIGHT Williams, Lacie 0/47.79 0/46.39 11 Y

378 BUDDY II Williams, Poppy 0/43.60 0/47.04 12 Y

424 BRIGHT BLING Kelly, Michael 0/44.72 0/49.27 13 Y

370 JUST SONIC Easthope, Elizabeth 0/49.15 0/51.33 14 Y

333 HHS LADY Bunn, Douglas 0/38.52 4/39.87 15

532 DUNBAROVER IV Kerr, Cate 0/44.60 4/42.95 16

514 OAKWOOD DAISY Hadwin, Isla 4/49.93 0/47.94 17

416 HARRI POTTER Simcock, Lucy 0/43.19 4/48.53 18

444 WEST VIEW PUDDLES Manners-Berry, Joshua 0/37.55 4/52.83 19

324 LANDIS LITTLE RASCAL Hawkins-Coates, Imogen 4/46.92 4/43.58 20

530 SETT VALLEY THE AVENGER Anderson, Lucy 9/59.31 0/44.93 21

503 META MOON Hughes, Jonty Elim-Tech -

23b - Pony Intro 80cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

494 MONEYMOR SMOKEY Cietak, Daisy 0/39.72 0/43.94 8 Y

502 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/43.66 0/46.06 11 Y

419 GRAY ROSE Horner, Emmie 0/46.48 0/47.51 13 Y

408 ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 0/44.85 0/48.19 14 Y

459 RIVERSDALE MISTY MOONLIGHT Williams, Lacie 0/48.31 0/49.72 16 Y

510 SPLASH 2ND Meredith, Katy 0/45.98 0/50.08 17 Y

537 RINWOOD LOUIS Kerr, Cate 0/45.69 0/51.07 18 Y

457 CRAGG LIMITLESS SUNSET Thornhill, India 0/37.42 4/39.84 19

458 RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Williams, Lacie 0/50.26 4/42.57 20

365 GRANGE FIDGET Purdham, Estelle 0/41.89 4/47.75 21

555 AV A PADDY Thomas-Cheffings, Alexander 0/46.05 4/53.58 23

386 LEO THE LION II Wood, Dollie 4/48.25 4/45.94 24

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

335 FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 0/42.92 0/33.44 50.00 1 Y

446 JUMPING TOBY Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/41.39 0/36.29 35.00 2 Y

362 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 0/43.14 0/37.42 25.00 3 Y

364 ANNANDALE MISS SAIGON Purdham, Estelle 0/39.82 0/39.03 22.00 4 Y

524 DIZZEE RASCAL I Davies, Francesca 0/41.06 0/39.46 22.00 5 Y

354 CASHMIR JUMPER Lister, Harriet 0/45.44 0/39.69 6 Y

511 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Stella 0/39.89 0/43.04 7 Y

5480 NORGAARDS RONJA Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/47.81 0/45.05 9 Y

366 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 0/44.27 0/45.07 10 Y

455 DOLLYS PRIDE Spencer-Blow, Freddie 0/40.53 0/46.51 12 Y

370 JUST SONIC Easthope, Elizabeth 0/45.29 0/48.72 15 Y

418 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 4/43.69 0/50.96 22

24a - Pony Discovery First Round 

24b - Pony Intro 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

407 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia 0/39.72 0/36.52 50.00 1 Y

384 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/45.09 0/51.68 6 Y

545 COUNTRY DOLLY MIXTURE Adams, Fenella Elim-Tech -

530 SETT VALLEY THE AVENGER Anderson, Lucy Elim-Ref -

338 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan Elim-Tech -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

400 BINGO BONG Rimell, Jack 0/40.03 0/43.80 35.00 2 Y

413 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/38.72 0/45.15 25.00 3 Y

321 BELLA MAY I Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/38.53 0/45.90 4 Y

366 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 0/42.18 0/51.64 5 Y

421 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/46.28 0/54.21 7 Y

412 BAM BAM II Hourigan, Sandy 0/40.03 4/46.69 8

470 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 4/44.91 4/55.24 9

395 SHAMAN SUNDANCE Horner, Emmie 21/66.17 Elim-Ref -

395 SHAMAN SUNDANCE Horner, Emmie 0/43.27 27/72.82  HC -

25a - Springboard 128cm 

25b - Springboard 138cm 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

309 ALNEBURY BRANDY BOY Pritchard, Kitty 0/43.24 0/35.73 22.00 4 Y

408 ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 0/47.02 0/36.08 5 Y

445 WOODPARK REBEL GOLD Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/48.40 0/39.14 7 Y

527 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/45.62 0/39.26 8 Y

546 MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/47.88 0/39.74 9 Y

496 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 0/44.45 0/40.50 10 Y

418 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 0/47.75 0/40.63 11 Y

449 JAMILLA’S JAKE Owen, Taylie-Rae 4/44.71 0/38.01 12

419 GRAY ROSE Horner, Emmie 0/47.10 4/41.77 13

326 RIGHT AS RAYNE III Mccarthy, Bella 0/40.72 12/33.22 14

456 GARRANGRENA GRACIE FIELDS Thornhill, India 0/42.35 Ret. -

456 GARRANGRENA GRACIE FIELDS Thornhill, India 0/42.20 0/31.99  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

349 MARILYN’S MIST Oconnor, Mollie 0/43.21 0/28.54 50.00 1 Y

336 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/43.83 0/29.45 35.00 2 Y

432 HAZELCROFT LITTLE GEM Stephenson, Lucy 0/47.62 0/29.68 25.00 3 Y

331 HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 0/45.19 0/37.85 6 Y

505 KORADO II Wicks, Abigail Elim-Ref -

26b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 

26a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

371 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 0/42.92 0/37.10 50.00 1 Y

497 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/39.14 0/45.25 4 Y

546 MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/42.14 0/52.61 6 Y

527 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/39.08 4/46.00 7

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 4/40.46 0/47.47 8

399 COMBERTON CALISI Lock, Nellie Elim-Ref -

432 HAZELCROFT LITTLE GEM Stephenson, Lucy Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

336 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/37.97 0/41.24 35.00 2 Y

383 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Spencer, Ella 0/38.20 0/44.77 25.00 3 Y

531 MISKAUN HARVEY Kerr, Cate 0/38.89 0/48.24 5 Y

435 COOLUIN PADDEY Dale, Annabelle 4/41.64 0/48.43 9

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

463 WILMA DAN O'brien, Ruby 0/40.62 0/43.60 50.00 1 Y

531 MISKAUN HARVEY Kerr, Cate 0/38.70 0/50.02 2 Y

448 MOON MAN Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/42.35 4/51.49 3

497 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 8/38.44 0/45.17 4

27a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 

27b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 

28 - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 307 GEMSTONE SIENNA Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/59.63 0/30.31 100.00 1 Y

403 PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/65.92 0/30.38 60.00 2 Y

308 TULLIBARDS HIGHLY UNLIKELY Simpson, Tilly-Rose 0/66.01 0/30.99 50.00 3 Y

550 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/63.05 0/31.03 34.00 4 Y

373 STARDUST 11 Gatter, Ziggy(Nelly) 0/63.72 0/33.81 28.00 5 Y

341 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 0/74.66 0/37.04 28.00 6 Y

374 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/74.84 0/38.42 28.00 7 Y

342 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/73.34 0/39.43 8 Y

357 ALEXIES LITTLE GEM Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/61.27 4/31.44 9

389 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/66.87 4/32.66 10

424 BRIGHT BLING Kelly, Michael 0/70.90 4/33.64 11

390 SANDENE SANDSTORM V Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/64.09 4/34.42 12

330 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Willis, Scarlett 0/71.29 4/35.59 13

352 ARCHWOOD FABERGE Cooper, Eliza 0/68.39 4/36.07 14

358 CURLY Q Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/69.49 8/32.16 15

302 LLYS LLYN TOMMY TANGO Arthur, Kiki J 0/69.46 8/35.77 16

487 KITTY Williams, Annabella 0/68.98 8/45.01 17

303 MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J 0/73.05 8/54.70 18

329 COURTYARD BUTTONS Churcher, Gracie 0/71.16 Elim-Ref 19

549 TO INFINITY & BEYOND Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May 0/68.09 Elim-Tech 19

489 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella 0/66.64 Ret. 21

320 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 4/65.41 22

338 MOELVIEW WILD ROSE Khan, Ayaan 4/67.87 23

488 ROZANS ROMEO Williams, Annabella 4/69.23 24

397 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 4/70.05 25

416 HARRI POTTER Simcock, Lucy 4/70.46 26

355 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 4/79.96 27

401 TAURMORE SOMETHING WONDERFUL Tonkin, Eleanor 8/71.87 28

327 COREYS PRINCESS Churcher, Gracie 8/81.89 29

410 CELTON TLYSNI Hourigan, Sandy 16/72.96 30

548 NORGAARDS RONJA Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean Elim-Ref -

356 DELIGHTFULLY EXTRAVAGANT Barnes, Conor Elim-Tech -

425 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael Elim-Ref -

29 - Scope Tiny Tots CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 B922



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 467 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 0/69.77 4/32.75 150.00 1

461 DERRAVERAGH TWO TONE Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/62.21 4/36.49 100.00 2

311 BUACHAILL BAIRE Willis, Kate 0/63.01 4/41.49 75.00 3

317 JONNY BE GOOD Oakes, Hugo 0/63.37 Elim-Ref 50.00 4

462 HILL GARTH BAILEY CREAM Watt, Kobi Hunter 4/63.10 40.00 5

406 DARTH MOLL Hogan, Georgia 4/63.38 38.00 6

407 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Hogan, Georgia 4/63.62 7

337 DURLEY HALL MEDICI Hodges, Freddie 11/84.60 8

495 HAMPTON LADY LOUISE Anderson, Lucy 12/62.28 9

318 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 12/69.23 10

304 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 13/86.80 11

473 NI KKAN Taylor-Wilson, Portia Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 440 ICARIS W Kay, Ella 0/63.01 0/29.51 150.00 1 Y

344 DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/62.20 0/30.82 100.00 2 Y

474 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/66.88 0/32.88 75.00 3 Y

490 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Williams, Lacie 0/71.53 0/35.09 50.00 4 Y

475 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/67.76 0/40.03 40.00 5 Y

491 OOS PARIS Williams, Lacie 0/73.11 0/44.32 38.00 6 Y

394 FLIRT D'HELERIN Horner, Emmie 0/62.79 4/35.38 7

422 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/66.63 4/39.38 8

421 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/68.86 Elim-EOC 9

439 DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 4/66.23 10

393 CUCARACHA DE CIRCEE Horner, Emmie 4/71.45 11

417 DRUMREE PRETTY POLLY Simcock, Charlie 4/75.86 12

460 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence 8/71.07 13

353 MR JACK SPARROW Braidford, Scarlett 16/89.76 14

31 - The Graham Heath Equestrian 138cm Championship 

30 - The Graham Heath Equestrian 128cm Championship 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 456 GARRANGRENA GRACIE FIELDS Thornhill, India 0/75.37 0/36.39 150.00 1 Y

546 MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 0/89.35 0/41.71 100.00 2 Y

418 INCHALAH DE BEAU MONT Simcock, Charlie 0/81.86 0/53.82 75.00 3 Y

477 NEW JERSEY STAR Wild, Bella 0/83.36 4/36.81 4

447 ANNAGHMORE BOOMETE Owen, Taylie-Rae 0/77.71 4/37.27 5

339 MISS CASTIELLE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/83.87 4/37.77 6

340 TRA BHAIN CISCO Gowing, Kimberley 0/81.80 4/41.67 7

367 MAOLSHEACHLANN Benfield, Lyla 0/81.88 8/44.96 8

497 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/78.31 12/43.00 9

480 DALE LAD Butcher, Lily Grace 4/82.02 10

496 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 8/79.96 11

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 8/82.86 12

408 ROSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Sophia 32/118.23 13

32 - Scope Pony Progressive 1m  Championship 2024 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 388 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Macgregor, Lucy Jessica 0/67.10 0/38.62 150.00 1 Y

497 CAPTAIN GLENISTER Anderson, Kate 0/68.57 0/45.59 100.00 2 Y

344 DERRARTHA JOHNNY Owen, Taylie-Rae 4/70.23 3

371 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 4/71.17 4

477 NEW JERSEY STAR Wild, Bella 4/71.38 5

496 JUST MAGIC Anderson, Kate 4/71.86 6

405 HAWKHILL FLASH Hogan, Sophia 8/73.13 7

323 ALLY  11 Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 12/70.87 8

33 - Scope 1.10m Adventurer Championship 2024 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 368 ROUET ROUGE Spencer, Ella 0/65.13 0/40.64 150.00 1 Y

360 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/64.03 4/39.48 100.00 2

512 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/66.36 4/40.95 3

507 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 4/61.72 4

534 TURPANE SMOKEY Blackhurst, Reuben 4/67.56 5

404 WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 8/63.80 6

492 EPAPKE Williams, Lacie 8/72.25 7

398 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 12/62.23 8

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

CHAMPION!! 441 LITTLE FLEXIBLE Kay, Ella 0/80.90 0/37.33 500.00 1 Y

552 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 0/79.67 0/38.02 350.00 2 Y

516 GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/77.12 0/39.15 3 Y

512 KNOCKROE LITTLE CLOVER Meredith, Katy 0/82.94 4/40.89 4

500 CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN  Z Lock, Nellie 0/79.79 8/37.17 5

404 WOODCOTE DANCING IN THE WIND Sandiford, Sarah Olivia 12/81.31 6

360 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 28/100.46 7

34 - The Wicks Group1.20m Open Championship 2024 

35 - Dunglen 148cm CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

378 BUDDY II Williams, Poppy 189189 0/60.28 0/40.18 15.00 1 Y

318 DUNBAROVER IV Adams, Fenella 178187 0/55.48 0/40.76 15.00 1 Y

411 CELTON ESCORT Hourigan, Sandy 177093 0/60.70 0/42.97 15.00 1 Y

377 FERNHILL DRUM SHAMBO Williams, Poppy 189189 0/57.94 0/40.48 15.00 1 Y

545 COUNTRY DOLLY MIXTURE Adams, Fenella 178187 0/45.23 4/47.20 10

509 THISTLEDOWN FUNNY FACE Meredith, Stella 178516 0/56.52 4/37.75 10

556 HIGHFIELD BAMBI Bradbury, Iris 187124 4/51.95 14

530 SETT VALLEY THE AVENGER Anderson, Lucy 168556 4/62.40 14

508 GIPSYVILLE TAP DANCER Meredith, Stella 178516 16/78.65 17

391 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 184148 Elim-Ref -

541 IVAN Arthur, Kiki J 184100 Elim-Ref Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

443 VALENTINE FLAMINGO Manners-Berry, Joshua 174368 0/51.01 0/35.58 15.00 1 Y

350 ROYAL OAK TOMMY Batch, Lola 178182 0/55.45 0/35.02 15.00 1 Y

513 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 168544 0/62.29 0/44.00 15.00 1 Y

312 DANZA DEL RIO Purdy, Mia 179558 0/52.07 0/35.04 15.00 1 Y

385 KILTORMER GREY ALERT Phillips, Lottie 170582 0/61.81 0/43.82 15.00 1 Y

332 RENKUM GRENADIER Bunn, Douglas 177568 0/51.36 8/51.16 12

324 LANDIS LITTLE RASCAL Hawkins-Coates, Imogen 187155 0/53.27 Elim-Tech 13

333 HHS LADY Bunn, Douglas 177568 4/52.15 14

444 WEST VIEW PUDDLES Manners-Berry, Joshua 174368 Elim-Ref -

36b - Stepping Stones 138cm 

36a - Stepping Stones 128cm 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

457 CRAGG LIMITLESS SUNSET Thornhill, India 0/36.33 0/39.03 50.00 1 Y

397 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/39.06 0/40.65 35.00 2 Y

536 WITHYWOOD FIRST EDITION Hodges, Freddie 0/41.86 0/40.80 25.00 3 Y

450 TIGER KING Adams, Zea Emily 0/38.05 0/41.31 4 Y

458 RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Williams, Lacie 0/48.57 0/43.11 5 Y

443 VALENTINE FLAMINGO Manners-Berry, Joshua 0/37.56 0/43.70 6 Y

549 TO INFINITY & BEYOND Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May 0/42.15 0/48.32 7 Y

478 JAMESFIELD WHERE'S WALLY Martin, Lyla 0/48.83 0/54.21 8 Y

306 TARNBROOK TELSTAR Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/39.39 4/53.18 9

556 HIGHFIELD BAMBI Bradbury, Iris 0/37.47 5/59.28 10

320 ROBENN ROYAL PARTY Parry, Isla 0/37.78 Elim-Ref -

386 LEO THE LION II Wood, Dollie 0/36.26 Elim-EOC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

350 ROYAL OAK TOMMY Batch, Lola 0/39.71 0/36.65 50.00 1 Y

545 COUNTRY DOLLY MIXTURE Adams, Fenella 0/32.43 0/37.78 35.00 2 Y

312 DANZA DEL RIO Purdy, Mia 0/37.30 0/39.26 25.00 3 Y

479 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 0/34.21 0/42.01 4 Y

532 DUNBAROVER IV Kerr, Cate 0/43.98 0/50.12 5 Y

530 SETT VALLEY THE AVENGER Anderson, Kate 4/50.55 0/47.86 6

553 ELLIES MISS CHIEF Lock, Tiggi 0/40.39 4/48.84 7

464 DANCER OF DUNMORE Ardron, Isabella Hope 0/43.12 7/61.58 8

324 LANDIS LITTLE RASCAL Hawkins-Coates, Imogen 0/42.59 25/75.59 9

444 WEST VIEW PUDDLES Manners-Berry, Joshua Elim-Ref -

523 CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace 0/42.28 Elim-Ref -

548 NORGAARDS RONJA Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean 0/43.73 Elim-Tech -

37a - STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 

37b - Pony Intro 80cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

321 BELLA MAY I Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/39.56 0/38.08 50.00 1 Y

436 CHARRAMAC Wild, Bella 0/40.46 0/38.49 35.00 2 Y

445 WOODPARK REBEL GOLD Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/42.88 0/41.27 25.00 3 Y

517 MISTER VALENTINE Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey 0/39.42 0/41.73 22.00 4 Y

457 CRAGG LIMITLESS SUNSET Thornhill, India 0/38.63 0/43.38 5 Y

510 SPLASH 2ND Meredith, Katy 0/44.59 0/48.61 6 Y

537 RINWOOD LOUIS Kerr, Cate 0/45.51 0/51.23 7 Y

450 TIGER KING Adams, Zea Emily 4/49.92 0/40.64 8

305 DIAMONTY II Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/41.38 4/42.88 9

523 CHEZMAR TOUCH OF CLASS Owen, Grace 0/41.08 4/44.84 10

458 RIVERSDALE ALLY CAT Williams, Lacie 0/48.13 4/45.79 11

386 LEO THE LION II Wood, Dollie 0/38.49 4/46.00 12

365 GRANGE FIDGET Purdham, Estelle 4/42.92 0/47.98 13

306 TARNBROOK TELSTAR Clark, Kelsey Ann 4/41.57 0/49.93 14

419 GRAY ROSE Horner, Emmie 0/44.00 4/50.33 15

459 RIVERSDALE MISTY MOONLIGHT Williams, Lacie 4/45.79 0/51.11 16

478 JAMESFIELD WHERE'S WALLY Martin, Lyla 0/46.28 8/56.13 17

399 COMBERTON CALISI Lock, Nellie Elim-Ref -

399 COMBERTON CALISI Lock, Nellie 0/40.50 0/42.55  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

335 FAST FUN Hodges, Freddie 0/41.32 0/33.95 50.00 1 Y

470 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/43.23 0/49.41 35.00 2 Y

513 AMBRYSS MAXIMILLIAN Hadwin, Eliza 0/44.11 0/51.08 25.00 3 Y

336 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/39.54 4/35.18 4

511 LULUSFIRST Meredith, Stella 4/49.19 0/43.74 5

331 HOLIDAY NEXT SENSATION Willis, Annabel 0/43.18 4/50.35 6

395 SHAMAN SUNDANCE Williams, Lacie 0/48.06 4/51.34 7

464 DANCER OF DUNMORE Ardron, Isabella Hope 0/40.60 4/55.55 8

366 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 0/43.55 12/52.31 9

479 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 4/38.77 12/52.39 10

446 JUMPING TOBY Stratton-Charlton, Amelia Elim-Ref -

38a - Pony Discovery First Round 

38b - Pony Intro 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

466 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 0/40.87 0/40.66 50.00 1 Y

412 BAM BAM II Hourigan, Sandy 0/43.80 0/45.30 25.00 3 Y

527 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/41.75 0/45.66 4 Y

368 ROUET ROUGE Spencer, Ella 0/44.92 0/48.51 5 Y

537 RINWOOD LOUIS Kerr, Cate 0/44.74 0/51.35 6 Y

413 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/48.19 4/43.42 7

420 GRAY ROSE Horner, Emmie 0/44.75 4/48.61 8

367 MAOLSHEACHLANN Benfield, Lyla 4/42.10 4/44.12 9

445 WOODPARK REBEL GOLD Stratton-Charlton, Amelia 0/46.75 26/68.37 11

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

336 UNCANNY Hodges, Francesca 0/41.57 0/42.06 35.00 2 Y

515 OAKWOOD DAISY Hadwin, Eliza 0/42.00 10/60.20 10

39b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) (JRR)

39a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

466 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 0/40.64 0/37.59 50.00 1 Y

527 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 0/39.24 4/43.10 5

546 MISS MAYFIELD Kerr, Cate 4/43.31 0/50.20 6

477 NEW JERSEY STAR Wild, Bella 0/41.34 8/46.18 7

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

429 VALENTINO SUPREME Owen, Jessica Louise 0/40.64 0/41.11 35.00 2 Y

382 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Spencer, Ella 0/41.45 0/43.18 3 Y

363 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 0/42.80 0/46.21 4 Y

531 MISKAUN HARVEY Kerr, Cate 26/68.23 4/47.62 8

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

429 VALENTINO SUPREME Owen, Jessica Louise 0/41.43 4/42.22 50.00 1

363 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 4/44.06 0/44.37 2

531 MISKAUN HARVEY Kerr, Cate 0/39.78 4/45.36 3

41 - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 

40a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 

40b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 


